
LOT 2 BLOCK A WEST LAKE CITY HIL

497-24,

COLUNGA RAYMOND/COLUNGA GLENDA
583 NW LAKE CITY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02501-000
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2
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HX HB 25,000
10,020
76,201

0

76,201

0601/0081 8/01/1986 WD Q V 01 15,000
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HX Base Yr

583 NW LAKE CITY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,978 104.3100 62.59 123,803 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 44,614

FOP 220 35 77 1,928

FOP 340 35 119 2,979

2,342 1,978 49,521

BAS= W32 FOP= N10 W34 S10 E34$ W34 S27 E16 FOP=  S10 E22N10
W22$ E50 N27$.
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3234
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16

50

27

FOP 10

34

10

34

FOP10

22

10

22

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 480

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

8,180

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH129.00 314.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


